
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2025/2556                               Date:  09-05-2025 

/ /NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time Table of  B.C.A. (Hons.)IInd,  IVth & VIth Semester (NEP) 
(For SOS- Regular/Ex/ATKT – Students) 

Examination June, 2025 
 

EXAM CENTRE – DEPT. OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

 

       Time : 11.00 A.M. to 02. 00 P.M. 
 

B.C.A. (Hons.) IInd Semester                       (For- SOS- Regular/Ex./ATKT- Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code Paper Name 

16-05-2025 Friday Paper-201 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING IN c++ (Major) 

20-05-2025 Tuesday Paper-202 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (DBMS) (Minor) 

23-05-2025 Friday Paper-203 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITCTURE (GEC) 

27-05-2025 Tuesday Paper-204 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH GRAMMAR (AEC) 

  

 

B.C.A. (Hons.) IVth Semester                       (For- SOS- Regular/Ex./ATKT- Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code Paper Name 

17-05-2025 Saturday Paper-401 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA  

21-05-2025 Wednesday Paper-402 DATA STRUCTURES USING C++ 

24-05-2025 Saturday Paper-403 ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT CONTROL 

28-05-2025 Wednesday Paper-404 NUMERICAL METHODS  

 

B.C.A. (Hons.) VIth Semester                               (For- SOS- Only Regular Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code Paper Name 

19-05-2025 Monday Paper-601 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT  

22-05-2025 Thursday Paper-602 INTRODUCTION TO ASP NET & C# 

26-05-2025 Monday Paper-603 NETWORKING CONCEPTS 

30-05-2025 Friday Paper-604 SOFT COMPUTING 

uksV %& ch-lh-,- "k"Be~ lsesLVj vksYM dkslZ dh le;&lkfj.kh i`Fkd ls 

?kksf"kr dh tkosxhA 

 

 

        

          REGISTRAR  



Copy to :- 
1- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
3- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
4- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
7- Sh. H.K. Dwivedi, I/C, IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

 

 

                  Exam Controller 


